MBVPX-18-S Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
Bimed pressure relief vent plug, M40 x 1.5mm thread type,
polyamide, light gray, 6,250 mL/min @ 70 mBar (1 psi), IP67 IP68,
UL Type 4X, 12 and 13. Package of 2.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand Bimed
Item Pressure relief vent plug
Thread Type M40 x 1.5mm
Thread Length 18mm
Material Polyamide
Color Light gray
Free Airflow 6,250 mL/min @ 70 mBar (1 psi)
Water Intrusion Pressure 0.5 bar (7 psi)
IP Rating IP67 IP68
Operating Temperature -20 to +100 deg C
UL Type 4X, 12 and 13
Quantity per Pack 2
Includes Washer and lock nut
Agency Approvals
UL Recognized File # E350312
CE View CE declarations
RoHS Status Yes (See CE Doc)
EU REACH View EU REACH document
Dimensional Drawings
2D Drawing PDF Link:
/static/drawings/2d/MBVPX-18-S.pdf
See store item page for other formats.
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated June 27, 2024